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 1. Portfolio Information Monthly Period Oct 2024

Interest Period from 16.09.2024 to 14.10.2024 = 28 days

Collection Period from 01.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

current period previous period

Outstanding Receivables
No. of

Contracts

Aggregate Outstanding 

Principal Amount

Aggregate Outstanding 

Principal Amount

Beginning of Period 64.339 710.172.681,26 €               735.367.523,19 €                    

  Scheduled Principal Payments 14.150.944,01 €                 14.468.427,46 €                      

  Prepayment Principal 8.236.605,48 €                   8.616.340,51 €                        

Total Principal Collections 22.387.549,49 €                 23.084.767,97 €                      

Total Interest Collections 2.979.243,00 €                   3.089.940,11 €                        

Defaults 2.218.474,49 €                   2.110.073,96 €                        

Replenishment Amount -  €                                  -  €                                       

End of Period 685.566.657,28 €               710.172.681,26 €                    

Purchase Shortfall Amount 34,97 €                              55,99 €                                   

Total Assets (End of Period) 62.574 685.566.692,25 €               710.172.737,25 €                    

Current Prepayment Rate (annualised) 13,1%

Current Poolfactor 43,5%
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 1.1 Portfolio Information per period Monthly Period Oct 2024

Interest Period from 16.09.2024 to 14.10.2024 = 28 days

Collection Period from 01.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

1 1.499.999.993,14 € 6.155.052,72 €                  24.768.887,02 €       30.923.939,74 €                18,11%

2 1.499.999.987,15 € 20.336.323,42 €                21.804.395,16 €       42.140.718,58 €                16,11%

3 1.499.999.985,98 € 20.706.928,99 €                46.034.738,03 €       66.741.667,02 €                31,21%

4 1.499.999.995,73 € 21.033.939,66 €                41.567.085,59 €       62.601.025,25 €                28,63%

5 1.499.999.998,69 € 21.318.836,68 €                44.100.171,15 €       65.419.007,83 €                30,10%

6 1.499.999.992,23 € 22.160.443,99 €                40.552.897,35 €       62.713.341,34 €                28,03%

7 1.499.999.992,54 € 22.229.969,22 €                44.514.750,62 €       66.744.719,84 €                30,34%

8 1.499.999.979,11 € 21.312.739,17 €                40.284.527,73 €       61.597.266,90 €                27,87%

9 1.499.999.999,19 € 22.137.961,55 €                36.389.346,04 €       58.527.307,59 €                25,52%

10 1.499.999.987,23 € 22.004.535,01 €                34.862.780,27 €       56.867.315,28 €                24,59%

11 1.499.999.983,58 € 21.916.283,23 €                31.044.367,07 €       52.960.650,30 €                22,19%

12 1.499.999.995,55 € 21.706.166,03 €                27.343.026,33 €       49.049.192,36 €                19,81%

13 1.499.999.988,13 € 21.961.381,34 €                26.259.060,51 €       48.220.441,85 €                19,10%

14 1.448.430.826,05 € 21.475.334,56 €                16.265.547,65 €       37.740.882,21 €                12,67%

15 1.408.138.828,08 € 21.243.673,95 €                25.341.351,64 €       46.585.025,59 €                19,58%

16 1.357.977.306,98 € 20.292.080,90 €                22.566.824,39 €       42.858.905,29 €                18,22%

17 1.311.498.086,61 € 20.386.778,35 €                22.714.315,44 €       43.101.093,79 €                18,91%

18 1.263.657.178,09 € 20.326.877,75 €                16.440.117,16 €       36.766.994,91 €                14,54%

19 1.224.289.047,19 € 19.346.145,52 €                17.957.624,83 €       37.303.770,35 €                16,25%

20 1.182.859.822,29 € 19.317.317,74 €                18.569.479,78 €       37.886.797,52 €                17,29%

21 1.141.056.211,34 € 18.305.732,70 €                18.717.523,17 €       37.023.255,87 €                18,00%

22 1.100.935.602,54 € 17.817.159,50 €                17.701.594,16 €       35.518.753,66 €                17,68%

23 1.062.469.617,39 € 18.353.063,08 €                12.886.410,07 €       31.239.473,15 €                13,62%

24 1.028.500.235,04 € 17.414.879,85 €                11.301.352,25 €       28.716.232,10 €                12,42%

25 996.314.992,66 €    16.923.257,69 €                11.513.836,90 €       28.437.094,59 €                13,02%

26 965.159.527,05 €    16.507.771,31 €                7.064.581,31 €         23.572.352,62 €                8,44%

27 938.909.475,80 €    16.895.781,13 €                13.780.316,37 €       30.676.097,50 €                16,26%

28 904.913.061,14 €    16.234.694,61 €                10.209.723,61 €       26.444.418,22 €                12,73%

29 876.367.308,93 €    16.226.187,91 €                11.087.676,59 €       27.313.864,50 €                14,17%

30 845.897.968,16 €    15.890.480,89 €                9.787.684,26 €         25.678.165,15 €                13,03%

31 818.131.957,10 €    15.393.861,41 €                10.104.088,53 €       25.497.949,94 €                13,85%

32 790.155.624,61 €    15.549.361,76 €                8.478.337,19 €         24.027.698,95 €                12,14%

33 763.569.871,73 €    15.015.481,48 €                10.203.525,95 €       25.219.007,43 €                14,91%

34 735.367.523,19 €    14.468.427,46 €                8.616.340,51 €         23.084.767,97 €                13,19%

35 710.172.681,26 €    14.150.944,01 €                8.236.605,48 €         22.387.549,49 €                13,06%

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Collection Period Outstanding BOP
  Scheduled Principal 

Payments

  Prepayment 

Principal

Total Principal 

Collections
Prepayment Rate

Santander Consumer Bank AG

Santander-Platz 1

41061 Mönchengladbach



SC Germany Consumer 2021-1 Calculation Date 10.10.2024

Monthly Investor Report Payment Date 14.10.2024

Period  No 35

 2. Reserve Accounts Monthly Period Oct 2024

Interest Period from 16.09.2024 to 14.10.2024 = 28 days

Collection Period from 01.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

Reserve Accounts
Liquidity Reserve in % Trigger Event y/n

Beginning of Period 0,7% 5.000.306,95 €               

Cash Outflow 5.000.306,95 €               

     of which Liquidity Reserve Excess Amount 15.306,95 €                    

Cash Inflow 4.985.000,00 €               

End of Period 0,8% 4.985.000,00 €               

Required Liquidity Reserve Amount 0,8% 4.985.000,00 €               

Commingling Reserve in % n/a no

Beginning of Period n/a

Cash Outflow

     of which Commingling Reserve Excess Amount

     of which drawn from the commingling reserve and applied to PoP n/a

Cash Inflow n/a

End of Period 0,00% -  €                              

Commingling Reserve Required Amount

Set-Off Reserve in % no

Beginning of Period n/a

Cash Outflow n/a

     of which Set-Off Reserve Excess Amount

     of which drawn from the set-off reserve and applied to PoP

Cash Inflow n/a

End of Period 0,00% n/a

Set-Off Reserve Required Amount -  €                              

In case of Rating Trigger breach: Set-Off Reserve Required Amount

Santander Consumer Bank AG

Santander-Platz 1

41061 Mönchengladbach
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Monthly Investor Report Payment Date 14.10.2024
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 3.1 Delinquency Data Monthly Period Oct 2024

Interest Period from 16.09.2024 to 14.10.2024 = 28 days

Collection Period from 01.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

Delinquency Data and Ratios

1-30 31-60 61-90 >90 1-30 31-60 61-90 >90
1 1.499.999.993,14 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 100,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

2 1.499.999.987,15 € 3.093.997,92 € 473.721,34 € 25.764,03 € 133.791,66 € 99,75% 0,21% 0,03% 0,00% 0,01%

3 1.499.999.985,98 € 5.002.652,16 € 2.128.186,78 € 532.500,42 € 59.335,79 € 99,49% 0,33% 0,14% 0,04% 0,00%

4 1.499.999.995,73 € 638.653,43 € 3.095.149,53 € 3.745.437,90 € 2.795.134,93 € 99,32% 0,04% 0,21% 0,25% 0,19%

5 1.499.999.998,69 € 3.235.364,58 € 4.134.580,93 € 3.063.513,26 € 2.500.790,83 € 99,14% 0,22% 0,28% 0,20% 0,17%

6 1.499.999.992,23 € 933.171,22 € 7.396.351,01 € 3.430.276,31 € 3.999.130,36 € 98,95% 0,06% 0,49% 0,23% 0,27%

7 1.499.999.992,54 € 3.796.457,98 € 5.109.633,29 € 3.841.574,92 € 4.796.991,73 € 98,83% 0,25% 0,34% 0,26% 0,32%

8 1.499.999.979,11 € 1.536.147,57 € 4.386.980,50 € 5.662.736,04 € 7.260.818,77 € 98,74% 0,10% 0,29% 0,38% 0,48%

9 1.499.999.999,19 € 4.122.467,51 € 2.049.128,04 € 4.984.234,60 € 8.029.562,24 € 98,72% 0,27% 0,14% 0,33% 0,54%

10 1.499.999.987,23 € 4.661.486,04 € 5.464.321,07 € 4.703.791,17 € 5.415.418,22 € 98,65% 0,31% 0,36% 0,31% 0,36%

11 1.499.999.983,58 € 1.680.382,43 € 4.649.146,31 € 5.271.569,71 € 7.457.862,16 € 98,73% 0,11% 0,31% 0,35% 0,50%

12 1.499.999.995,55 € 5.344.867,49 € 1.652.849,12 € 4.448.420,55 € 7.820.068,21 € 98,72% 0,36% 0,11% 0,30% 0,52%

13 1.499.999.988,13 € 1.955.755,05 € 5.201.897,61 € 5.333.675,09 € 8.503.803,33 € 98,60% 0,13% 0,35% 0,36% 0,57%

14 1.448.430.826,05 € 4.982.329,04 € 2.287.991,79 € 6.118.204,11 € 8.565.807,13 € 98,48% 0,34% 0,16% 0,42% 0,59%

15 1.408.138.828,08 € 5.972.313,13 € 5.888.409,68 € 1.737.522,12 € 9.888.679,44 € 98,33% 0,42% 0,42% 0,12% 0,70%

16 1.357.977.306,98 € 2.674.498,62 € 5.692.945,42 € 5.170.688,72 € 9.656.001,53 € 98,29% 0,20% 0,42% 0,38% 0,71%

17 1.311.498.086,61 € 5.343.071,01 € 6.558.294,68 € 5.185.831,44 € 6.320.068,25 € 98,22% 0,41% 0,50% 0,40% 0,48%

18 1.263.657.178,09 € 1.750.949,88 € 8.528.512,19 € 5.117.877,71 € 5.085.544,22 € 98,38% 0,14% 0,67% 0,41% 0,40%

19 1.224.289.047,19 € 5.527.606,69 € 5.418.645,99 € 5.026.185,52 € 7.083.757,76 € 98,12% 0,45% 0,44% 0,41% 0,58%

20 1.182.859.822,29 € 2.192.893,26 € 5.195.602,82 € 5.026.481,74 € 8.932.406,37 € 98,20% 0,19% 0,44% 0,42% 0,76%

21 1.141.056.211,34 € 4.842.434,14 € 2.121.939,71 € 5.511.311,72 € 7.772.082,44 € 98,23% 0,42% 0,19% 0,48% 0,68%

22 1.100.935.602,54 € 2.768.382,93 € 5.548.537,86 € 4.943.579,22 € 8.245.554,83 € 98,05% 0,25% 0,50% 0,45% 0,75%

23 1.062.469.617,39 € 2.234.285,48 € 5.491.669,33 € 4.991.770,98 € 7.675.243,27 € 98,08% 0,21% 0,52% 0,47% 0,72%

24 1.028.500.235,04 € 5.155.277,34 € 5.183.201,68 € 2.018.965,50 € 7.972.634,95 € 98,02% 0,50% 0,50% 0,20% 0,78%

25 996.314.992,66 € 2.521.677,16 € 4.392.822,69 € 4.586.380,06 € 7.862.413,37 € 98,06% 0,25% 0,44% 0,46% 0,79%

26 965.159.527,05 € 5.493.748,72 € 2.108.428,69 € 4.258.830,70 € 7.880.897,11 € 97,95% 0,57% 0,22% 0,44% 0,82%

27 938.909.475,80 € 5.179.300,79 € 4.774.130,30 € 3.608.967,46 € 5.020.798,52 € 98,02% 0,55% 0,51% 0,38% 0,53%

28 904.913.061,14 € 2.579.210,45 € 4.489.891,66 € 4.511.487,32 € 6.469.726,41 € 98,01% 0,29% 0,50% 0,50% 0,71%

29 876.367.308,93 € 5.228.390,23 € 4.668.837,49 € 1.280.986,38 € 7.401.531,23 € 97,88% 0,60% 0,53% 0,15% 0,84%

30 845.897.968,16 € 4.841.251,50 € 4.414.060,45 € 3.564.825,00 € 5.265.175,59 € 97,86% 0,57% 0,52% 0,42% 0,62%

31 818.131.957,10 € 4.411.961,95 € 1.714.665,26 € 6.245.036,45 € 4.663.596,85 € 97,92% 0,54% 0,21% 0,76% 0,57%

32 790.155.624,61 € 1.674.815,00 € 3.687.613,43 € 3.922.732,55 € 6.915.533,45 € 97,95% 0,21% 0,47% 0,50% 0,88%

33 763.569.871,73 € 4.900.837,36 € 4.108.662,73 € 3.204.503,44 € 5.138.789,68 € 97,73% 0,64% 0,54% 0,42% 0,67%

34 735.367.523,19 € 1.815.190,75 € 3.423.890,68 € 3.927.057,35 € 5.723.960,80 € 97,98% 0,25% 0,47% 0,53% 0,78%

35 710.172.681,26 € 4.057.890,12 € 1.247.238,03 € 3.290.005,38 € 6.174.463,65 € 97,92% 0,57% 0,18% 0,46% 0,87%
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 3.2 Default Data Monthly Period Oct 2024

Interest Period from 16.09.2024 to 14.10.2024 = 28 days

Collection Period from 01.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

Default Data and Ratios Amount Number of Loans

Current Default

Current Period Gross Default 2.218.474,49 €

Current Period Recoveries 255.064,08 €

Current Period Net Default 1.963.410,41 €

New Number of Defaulted Contracts 174

Cumulative Default

Cumulative Gross Default 92.698.800,03 €

Cumulative Recoveries 5.706.673,44 €

Cumulative Net Losses 86.992.126,59 €

Total Number of Defaulted Contracts 6.323

Principal Deficiency Ledgers

Class A PDL Sub-Ledger

Class A PDL BoP -  €                          

Class A Amount debited to the PDL -  €                          

Class A Amount credited to the PDL -  €                          

Class A PDL EoP -  €                          

Class B PDL Sub-Ledger

Class B PDL BoP -  €                          

Class B Amount debited to the PDL -  €                          

Class B Amount credited to the PDL -  €                          

Class B PDL EoP -  €                          

Class C PDL Sub-Ledger

Class C PDL BoP -  €                          

Class C Amount debited to the PDL -  €                          

Class C Amount credited to the PDL -  €                          

Class C PDL EoP -  €                          

Class D PDL Sub-Ledger

Class D PDL BoP -  €                          

Class D Amount debited to the PDL -  €                          

Class D Amount credited to the PDL -  €                          

Class D PDL EoP -  €                          

Class E PDL Sub-Ledger

Class E PDL BoP -  €                          

Class E Amount debited to the PDL -  €                          

Class E Amount credited to the PDL -  €                          

Class E PDL EoP -  €                          

Class F PDL Sub-Ledger

Class F PDL BoP -  €                          

Class F Amount debited to the PDL -  €                          

Class F Amount credited to the PDL -  €                          

Class F PDL EoP -  €                          

Class G PDL Sub-Ledger

Class G PDL BoP -  €                          

Class G Amount debited to the PDL 2.218.474,49 €          

Class G Amount credited to the PDL 2.218.474,49 €          

Class G PDL EoP -  €                          

Santander Consumer Bank AG

Santander-Platz 1

41061 Mönchengladbach
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 3.3 Defaults & Recoveries per period Monthly Period Oct 2024

Interest Period from 16.09.2024 to 14.10.2024 = 28 days

Collection Period from 01.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

Default/Recovery Data and Ratios 0,28%

Collection Period

Number of 

defaulted 

contracts

Defaults in collection 

period

cumulated 

Defaults since 

cut-off

cumulated amount of 

purchased 

receivables

Cumulated 

Default Ratio 

%

Recoveries in 

collection period

cumulated 

Recoveries 

since cut-off

cumulated net 

losses

cumulative net 

loss ratio %

Dynamic Net 

Loss Ratio

1 0 0,00 € 0,00 € 1.530.923.926,89 € 0,00% 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00% n/a

2 0 0,00 € 0,00 € 1.573.064.644,30 € 0,00% 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00% 0,00%

3 4 46.022,55 € 46.022,55 € 1.639.852.343,62 € 0,00% -115,04 € -115,04 € 46.137,59 € 0,00% 0,00%

4 49 798.889,37 € 844.911,92 € 1.703.252.261,20 € 0,05% -427,84 € -542,88 € 845.454,80 € 0,05% 0,05%

5 114 942.733,47 € 1.787.645,39 € 1.769.613.996,04 € 0,10% -2.610,54 € -3.153,42 € 1.790.798,81 € 0,10% 0,06%

6 281 2.476.697,01 € 4.264.342,40 € 1.834.804.034,70 € 0,23% -3.716,66 € -6.870,08 € 4.271.212,48 € 0,23% 0,17%

7 450 2.769.354,19 € 7.033.696,59 € 1.904.318.095,30 € 0,37% -282,43 € -7.152,51 € 7.040.849,10 € 0,37% 0,18%

8 620 2.339.166,89 € 9.372.863,48 € 1.968.254.549,17 € 0,48% 31.600,55 € 24.448,04 € 9.348.415,44 € 0,47% 0,15%

9 857 3.512.656,23 € 12.885.519,71 € 2.030.294.501,03 € 0,63% 54.215,38 € 78.663,42 € 12.806.856,29 € 0,63% 0,23%

10 1135 4.005.510,70 € 16.891.030,41 € 2.091.167.323,36 € 0,81% 44.602,91 € 123.266,33 € 16.767.764,08 € 0,80% 0,26%

11 1384 3.472.587,05 € 20.363.617,46 € 2.147.600.572,68 € 0,95% 53.112,10 € 176.378,43 € 20.187.239,03 € 0,94% 0,23%

12 1618 3.202.444,37 € 23.566.061,83 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 1,07% 57.580,25 € 233.958,68 € 23.332.103,15 € 1,06% 0,21%

13 1884 3.348.720,23 € 26.914.782,06 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 1,22% 116.940,70 € 350.899,38 € 26.563.882,68 € 1,21% 0,22%

14 2106 2.551.115,76 € 29.465.897,82 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 1,34% 107.420,03 € 458.319,41 € 29.007.578,41 € 1,32% 0,16%

15 2361 3.576.495,51 € 33.042.393,33 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 1,50% 125.351,28 € 583.670,69 € 32.458.722,64 € 1,48% 0,24%

16 2626 3.620.315,08 € 36.662.708,41 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 1,67% 148.305,12 € 731.975,81 € 35.930.732,60 € 1,63% 0,25%

17 2922 4.739.814,73 € 41.402.523,14 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 1,88% 161.562,97 € 893.538,78 € 40.508.984,36 € 1,84% 0,34%

18 3114 2.601.135,99 € 44.003.659,13 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 2,00% 183.618,21 € 1.077.156,99 € 42.926.502,14 € 1,95% 0,18%

19 3294 4.125.454,55 € 48.129.113,68 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 2,19% 123.736,46 € 1.200.893,45 € 46.928.220,23 € 2,13% 0,32%

20 3462 3.916.813,43 € 52.045.927,11 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 2,37% 195.382,00 € 1.396.275,45 € 50.649.651,66 € 2,30% 0,30%

21 3582 3.097.352,93 € 55.143.280,04 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 2,51% 182.808,87 € 1.579.084,32 € 53.564.195,72 € 2,43% 0,25%

22 3839 2.947.231,49 € 58.090.511,53 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 2,64% 188.633,92 € 1.767.718,24 € 56.322.793,29 € 2,56% 0,24%

23 4049 2.729.909,20 € 60.820.420,73 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 2,76% 177.264,11 € 1.944.982,35 € 58.875.438,38 € 2,68% 0,23%

24 4292 3.469.010,28 € 64.289.431,01 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 2,92% 855.695,09 € 2.800.677,44 € 61.488.753,57 € 2,80% 0,25%

25 4509 2.718.371,02 € 67.007.802,03 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 3,05% 323.814,90 € 3.124.492,34 € 63.883.309,69 € 2,90% 0,23%

26 4715 2.677.698,63 € 69.685.500,66 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 3,17% 211.420,52 € 3.335.912,86 € 66.349.587,80 € 3,02% 0,25%

27 4952 3.320.317,16 € 73.005.817,82 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 3,32% 222.497,58 € 3.558.410,44 € 69.447.407,38 € 3,16% 0,32%

28 5121 2.101.333,99 € 75.107.151,81 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 3,41% 267.936,64 € 3.826.347,08 € 71.280.804,73 € 3,24% 0,20%

29 5317 3.155.476,27 € 78.262.628,08 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 3,56% 298.845,23 € 4.125.192,31 € 74.137.435,77 € 3,37% 0,32%

30 5480 2.087.845,91 € 80.350.473,99 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 3,65% 251.055,72 € 4.376.248,03 € 75.974.225,96 € 3,45% 0,21%

31 5645 2.478.382,55 € 82.828.856,54 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 3,77% 290.789,95 € 4.667.037,98 € 78.161.818,56 € 3,55% 0,26%

32 5793 2.558.053,93 € 85.386.910,47 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 3,88% 251.172,82 € 4.918.210,80 € 80.468.699,67 € 3,66% 0,28%

33 5972 2.983.341,11 € 88.370.251,58 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 4,02% 268.948,33 € 5.187.159,13 € 83.183.092,45 € 3,78% 0,34%

34 6149 2.110.073,96 € 90.480.325,54 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 4,11% 264.450,23 € 5.451.609,36 € 85.028.716,18 € 3,87% 0,24%

35 6323 2.218.474,49 € 92.698.800,03 € 2.199.852.201,99 € 4,21% 255.064,08 € 5.706.673,44 € 86.992.126,59 € 3,95% 0,27%
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* trigger applies for the first 24 Payment Dates following the end of the Replenishment Period

3 Months Rolling Average Dynamic Net Loss Ratio % *

Santander Consumer Bank AG

Santander-Platz 1

41061 Mönchengladbach



SC Germany Consumer 2021-1 Calculation Date 10.10.2024

Monthly Investor Report Payment Date 14.10.2024

Period  No 35

 4. Concentration Limits Monthly Period Oct 2024

Interest Period from 16.09.2024 to 14.10.2024 = 28 days

Collection Period from 01.09.2024 to 30.09.2024

Current Transaction Status Amortising

Portfolio Concentrations Minimum-Trigger Maximum-Trigger Current Value Trigger Breach

Average Yield (applicable for Total Portfolio) 5,30% - -

Borrower Exposure (applicable for Total Portfolio) - 200.000,00 € -

WA Remaining Term 85,00 -

Maximum-Trigger Current Value Trigger Breach

Purchase Shortfall Event no

   Period before previous period 150.000.000,00 €

   Previous period 150.000.000,00 €

   Current period 150.000.000,00 €

Termination/Servicer Termination Event no

Event of Default / Termination Event, as defined in the Interest Rate Swap no
